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2018 CREATIVE AGENCIES NEW BUSINESS LEAGUE

Global / Jan 2018

ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED YTD
RN RANK LAST AGENCY RECENT WINS WIN REVENUE RECENT LOSSES OUERALLYID No.of

MONTH MONTH REVENUE Wins

(USD $ m) TG

Mercedes-Benz Global, Friso China
1 13 Publici ! 125.2 125.2 28
uplicls Project, UBS Hong Kong Project

Changi Airport Group Singapore,
2 3 Ogilvy Pizza Hut Singapore, Canadian 26.4 26.4 60
Tourism Commission Mexico

3 29 The Martin Agency Kohl’s US, Sling TV US, 15.0 15.0 2

Carl's Jr, Hardee's US, Societe

4 535 i . H 8
Havas Worldwide Generale Global, BforBank France 125 25
Abbott nutrition China, Emirates
5 8 Leo Burnett Airlines Australia, China Mobile 121 121 45
China
6 29 R/GA Shiseido Japan Digital, Bubly US, 110 11.0 9
Lego US
7= 18 Grey Group Bose Global 10.0 10.0 1
= 53 Publicis.Sapient Carrefour Global Digital 10.0 10.0 1
Vichy Cosmetics Global, Dorchester
9 1 McCann WorldGroup Collection Global, San Francisco 118 ALDI US 6.7 17
Giants US
10 4 Isobar FMCG China Client 6.2 6.2 27
11 31 Karmarama BT UK digital, BetVictor UK 6.0 6.0 2
12= 57 Richards Group Dish Network US 5.0 5.0 1
12= - Wolfgang Halo Top Ice Cream US 5.0 5.0 1
14 - Merkley+Partners White Castle US, Land O’Frost India 4.0 4.0 2
McDonalds Australia, Highways
15= 6 DDB England UK, National Hearing Care 3.8 3.8 14
Australia
Rossmann Germany, Unilever Brand . . . .
15= 19 MullenLe G 4.0 Macquarie University Australia g 3
ulientowe Group (PG Tips) UK, Bajaj Discover India q ty B3
Haldi Bhuji la Ltd Indi
17- 5 JWalter Thompson aldivam Bhujiawala Ltd India, 44 Abbott - Pediasure Singapore 34 48

Benesse Taiwan Project

Subway Singapore, Land Transport
17= 12 Dentsu Authority Singapore, Discovery Jeet 3.4 34 13
India Project

Kraft-Heinz China Project, Sands

19= 16 Saatchi & Saatchi
aatent aatent China Project, CosBeauty China

3.0 3.0 12

Bose Global Digital, Pizza Hut

19= 26 Wunderman
France

3.0 3.0 2

Jan 2018

Jan 2017

YoY Comparison:
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MediaCom

Wavemaker

Havas Media

Carat

Vizeum

OMD

Zenith

MullenLowe MediaHub

Mindshare

M/SIX

Merkley & Partners

Universal Media

Brainlabs

PHD

Spark Foundry

Assembly

R&R Partners

Crossmedia

Barker

R2C Group

Global / Jan

RECENT WINS

Bose Global, Match.com UK, ABN
AMRO Netherlands

SAIC/Roewe China, SAIC/MG China,
Vodafone New Zealand

Alain Afflelou France, Aldi Denmark,
GiffGaff UK

Dumex Thailand, ZEE5 India, Sansiri
Thailand

2Go Philippines, Maquarie
University Australia, Fossil Korea

WellcomeHong Kong, Bosch
Siemens UK

GAC Group China, Betadine Throat
Spray Thailand Project,

Pearson Education US, Global Road
US, AkzoNobel US B2B

Tesco Thailand, Aleris Hamlet
Denmark, Campari Denmark

Bridgestone Tires Europe

Bic US, Land O' Frost US

Giant Food US, Stop & Shop US

Formula 1 Global Digital

Iliad Italy, Harry's US, Menarini
Indonesia

Telemundo US, Khumo Tyres
Australia, 7Travel Australia

Food Lion US

Gogo US

The Capital Group/American Funds
us

WaffleWaffle US

LendingTree

2018 MEDIA AGENCIES NEW BUSINESS LEAGUE

ESTIMATED YTD
WIN REVENUE
(USD $ m)
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RECENT LOSSES

Bosch Siemens UK

Pearson Education US

Maquarie University Australia

The Body Shop Singapore

Match.com UK

H&M Hong Kong

Central Watson's Thailand

Ermengildo Zegna Holditalia SpA
China

Watsons Taiwan

Jan 2018

Jan 2017

YoY Comparison:

ESTIMATED
OVERALL YTD
REVENUE
(USD $m)

13.9

8.7

8.6

74

6.0

4.7

4.6

4.0

3.0

25

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.9

0.7

0.5

0.5

0.3

0.3

0.3

49.6

18.9%

No.of
Wins

33

16

18

34

13

25

27

17

208

20.7%

The R3 New Business League has been compiled since 2002 using data supplied by multinational agencies on a monthly basis to R3. In addition, this data supplied is balanced against Client Estimates,
Nielsen ADEX, discounted to appropriate levels and then converted to a revenue estimate. R3 strives to be accurate in all reporting, but welcomes comments and questions. Please write to greg@rthree.com
or visit www.rthree.com for more information or to download a soft copy. R3 is the leading independent consultancy focused on tracking of agency performance, and marketing ROI.



